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'̂

LICENSE
NUMBER

14799

114.961

1 *}^Kl Q
'

161^5

16175

16401

16^-80

16711

16770

16900

16955

169^7

17020

17U6

17173

17161

17469

17497

17694

17856

13049

18051

18085

18070

--1R7 59

1:8841

18844

18848

18921

18934

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Hunter

Hnnni.fiiitt

Hnt.tn

Hut to

Hutchison

-JHutchinsorL^_

Hutto

Husman

Hat to

Hurley

Hutto

Hutto,

Hnttn

lursey

lut chins

lutto

Hutto

Hutto

Hunt ley

Hunter

Hunt. Jr.

Hutchinson

Hutchinson

Hutto

Hutchins

Huntington

%t^rr

Hutto

HuntRr-

Hutto

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Franklin Jeffer

ml*, ^ r

Joseph Thomas
Cola, S.C.

Roy

BviFht- Davi rl
Swansea, S.C.

Charles Edward

Columbia, S.C.

Marvin— RegurreJL^jI
Lexington , S . C .

Bonnie Gerald
Gaston,S.C.

Michael Rosche
Lexington, SC
Jerome Cleveland
Gaston, SC
Harry Edward
West Cola, S.C.

Alfred Julian,_Jr
Cayce, S.C.
Lewis Leon^Jr.
West Cola, S.C.

Herman Benjamir
T^xin^_OTV s r

John Elliott
Columbia, S.C.
Timothy Houston

West Cola, S.C.
Arthur Marion
Swansea, S. C.

Edward Lee M.

Swansea, S.r.

Ral-ph Stevens
Perry, S.C.

Terrence Lester
Lexington , S .C .

Randolph Virqil
Leesville,SC

William Richard
Ai"ken,SC

Charles Edward
Columbia , SC

David Franklin

. West Columbians*

Jerome Clevelan<

Gaston/SC
David Lee

Gas ton

David Jesse

Ca

Carlton Wiley
Columbia

Elbert Dale

West Columbia

Columbia
Terry Lee
Swansea

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
i SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Strozier

Dozier

Hutto

Dials

Gouldsmith

Martin

Gunter

Ma thia s

Jr. Newman

Martin

Draine

Gartman

Bryson

Seymour

Zon

Garnder

Blaokwell

Wilson

Parrish

Hyatt

Hutchinson

Gouldsmith

Sturkie

Bright ^^

Marze

Hook

Hamrick

Warren

Phillips

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Karen Ann

Cnla, S.C.

Cynthia Lvnn
West Cola, S.C.

Mary K.
T.ppqvl l lp S H

Ch eryl Ann

Gas ton, S.C.
Kathy Jane

Pelion,S.C.

Gloria_Clarejie
West Cola., S.C.

Sheila Mae Guyr*
Petton, SC.
Barbara Ann
West Cola., SC

Pamela Thompsor
Blvthewood SC

Denise Doris
West Cola, S. C.
Vicki Diane
Lexington, S. C.
Angela Deniese
Columbia, S.C.

"NT^\l\*a Tf«ji*a

Wp st Co la S • r*
Sarah Elizabeth
Columbia, S.C.
Judy Lynn

West Cola, S.C.
Tammy Sue
Lexington, S. C.

Rose Hayden

Swansea, SC

Mary Louise
Pelion, SC
Cheryl Denies

Lexington, S. .C,
Cathy Gayle
Batesburg, SC

Donna Belinda
Lexington, SC

Kathy Goldsmith
Pel ion, SC

Wanda Jean

West ColumbiaSC

Betty Goodwin

Gaston.SC

jueline Lorraine '

West Columbia
Kelly Lynn

Cayce
Martha Warren
Cayce

Deborah Karen

Columbia

Pat,_

w^t- rllurrihia
Mary Beth
Neeses

x,
^r

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

19

17

19
17
51
^8
18

26

19

22

28

18

19
22
22
^0

?6
19
20
19
17
18
16

ss
54
32
38
23
20
22
16

19
21

28
28

19
18

23

18

26

24

28

21

30

18

53

37

-22
19

24

20
28

28

23

24

42

26-

^3.4

^

C

•i

c
Colored

W

w

W

W

W

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

Oc

w
w

X

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License iuued

Month

May

May

.July
July
Jan
Jan

Qat
Nov

Day

17

2(

16

'2V

?7

L̂ V

Year

1974

) 197'

_197A
197^
1975

UL97-
1975

Nov 17 JL975

Nov

Fefe

Feb

Mar
Mar
Jun
Jun
July
July
Aug_
Aug_
Sept
Sept
Jun
Sept

Sept,

°ct
Nov .
Nov :

Dee

Dec
Dec

Dec

_^
Apr

Apr
Apr

JuJ.
Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov
Nov

Nov

Nov

Dec

Nov

Nov
Aug

Sept-

Se-pt

.Sej*
Sept
Sept

Sept

Dct-

Cct

^\

^

20

_2.5.
26

23
26

1lf
18
2

6
18
20
1 8

1975

JL976
1976

1976

1976

1976
1976

1976
1976
1976
1976
f-976

9 P-976
JO

7

ao-

Lo
L5

3
9
l

2

8

11

19
2.

1
16

23

16
17

15

18

28

5

28

29

10

14-

13

15
15

19

197

_2.4
27

•^

1976
1976

190.6-

197-6-
L976
^976

1976
1976
1976

1977

1977

197 •;
L1971;

1977
^.977

1977

JL97J7.
1977

1977

1866

1977

1977

1977

1977

JL978

1375
,j yr^T-w

1978

11978
1978

JL92B
R

_JL92a
L9iS_
1978

1
V

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

June

Day

J 1

Vear

? 197
Jnni _ l f c 1Q7

Jul^ Z\
JuL^- 2,

Feb
Feh

i Dec

Dec

Mar
Mar

Apr

JUTL
Jun

Julv
Aug
Aug_
Sept
Sept
Seiot
Sept

Qcj-t̂

-Ocfe-
Nov

Nov
Dee

Dec

Aug_
Aug

Apr

Apr*

Ap3

, 1

1

14
16

n
27

ô

19
22
9

28
^o
11
13
1C
21

-0^

-3^
21

11

11

7
29

11

n
• 2:

Jul|_15

Jull9
Sept

Sept

Aug

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Nov

Nov

K O<

Sept^

Sep^

Oct

Sen-

Oct

Nov

Ocf

Oct

)

i
7

*-2
2

18.
22

10

13

29

29

)_JL97:

S 197:

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

h Rev. Thomas Earl
!- Lfiirl n0"fcn Cn.

• Rev. Willie S. Cro
h. Lexington Co.

> Rev. "William R. "W
L ILP 1Q7*r T.RTlnetnn Co.
1975

1975

1976
1976

L97-6-
JL976.

1976
1976

JL9Z6
1976
1976
1976
1976
1976

1976

197-6-

197-6-

1976
1976
1976
1976

_I977

1977

197'

Rev. Billy c. Keenan
Lexington Co.

ReVt_Gene H. Carro
Lexington Co»

Rev. M. "R. I-m-nfi

Le5cin?ton On.

Margo S, Dimmery NB

Richland Co.

Rev Winfield D. Sun
Lexington Co
Rev Willie S. Crome
West Columbia, S. C
Rev.J.H.Rolond

Lexington , S . C .

Ii/3xinrrt*nn S C

Rev WaJLlia.m_2.Qj-oma
Lexington Ctv
John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty

Rev. Enoch Finkley

Lexington County

Hf^r 6urJlS 4/^A,
-f ' . J>J~ Q /&

L 1977 John land Johnso
1

1977 Le-xrinrrf-on , S ~C. .
197J7 Rev. Willie Roger1 " " " " "
1977 Lexincrton.Ctv.

1977

1977

JL978
1978

1977

1977

1977

1977

1977

rt 20 19'

_1<

-25-

u_2£
4

L_2

L^L, 6t^

94

_a
27
30

197 J

—197̂

1975
1978

9_19i

JL9i8
1978
1978

REMARKS

raugtasist of Mother

ierrSr, Consent of Mo1!

JSt

LI

for SC

th

% Sr.
,

L

Probate Judge

' /l^ -' r
\. Probate Judge

jd

Rev. Willie Winburn
Batesburg/ SC

- John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC.

Rev. Joe Frank Sett
Lexington County

Rev. Gene Cooper
Lexington County

Jeanette R. Swyger*

Lexington Countv
8 Rev. Jewel Jeffco

.Probate Judge

.e

:, N.P. FOR S.C.

it

Rev. Robert A. Barljler, Jr.

P^ntnHia, R. r.

Rev. James Park
Lexington, S. C.

3 Rev. Elbert D. Hut

3 Richland, SC.

M^T-rpr^vf- B, TCnr1~on

Columbia, South Car
Rev. C. L. Taylor
Orange burg, SC.

10

.Notary Pi^^ir!

slina

her -'

.

~]
.J

J

| \\
\

.


